
Date Team Opponent Location Time
8-7-21 Sat V Alumni Home 6:00 pm

8-10-21 Tues V Southcrest Away 6:00 pm

8-13-21 Fri
8-14-21  Sat

V Wink Tourn Away TBD

8-17-21  Tues V Sterling City & 
Bronte Duel

Away 4:00 pm, 5:15 pm

8-21-21 Sat JV & V Christ the King Away 11:00 am, 12:00pm

8-24-21 Tues JV & V Dimmit & Olton 
Duel

Away 4;00pm, 5:00pm

8-26-21 Thurs
8-28-21 Sat

V Wilderado Tourn Away TBD

8-31-21 Tues JV & V Talkington Home 5:00 pm, 6:00 pm

9-4-21 Sat Open

9-7-21  Tues JV & V* Rotan Home 5:00 pm, 6:00 pm

9-11-21 Sat JV & V* Loop Home 1:00 pm, 2:00pm

9-14-21 Tues JV & V* Ropes Away 5:00 pm, 6:00 pm

9-18-21 Sat JV & V* Aspermont Away 3:00 pm, 4:00 pm

9-21-21 Tues JV & V* Plains Away 5:00 pm, 6:00 pm

9-25-21 Sat JV & V* Klondike Home 10:00 am, 11:00 am

9-28-21 Tues JV & V* Post Away 5:00 pm, 6:00 pm

10-2-21  Sat JV & V* Rotan Away 3:00 pm, 4:00 pm

10-5-21 Tues JV & V* Loop Away 5:00 pm, 6:00 pm

10-9-21 Sat JV & V* Ropes Home 1:00 pm, 2:00 pm

10-12-21 Tues JV & V* Aspermont Home 5:00 pm, 6:00 pm

10-16-21 Sat JV & V* Plains Home 2:00 pm, 3:00 pm

10-19-21 Tues JV & V* Klondike Away 6:00 pm, 7:00 pm

10-23-21 Sat Open JH District Tourn Post TBD

10-26-21 Tues JV & V** Post Home 5:00 pm, 6:00pm

Jv & Varsity Volleyball Schedule 2021
(Times are subject to change!)

*  District Games **Senior Night


